www.lecroy.com 265
P R O B E S  A N D
P R O B E  A C C E S S O R I E S
P
R
O
B
E

PPE20kV† 100 50 M < 2 ÷1000 20 kV Yes 3 m
(40 KV peak)
ORDERING INFORMATION PRODUCT CODE
÷10/÷100; 200/300 MHz; 5 MΩ/50 MΩ High-Voltage Probe PPE1.2KV
600 V/1.2 kV max. Voltage DC
÷1000; 100 MHz; 50 MΩ High-Voltage Probe PPE20KV
20 kV (40 kV Peak) max. Voltage DC and Peak AC
÷100; 400 MHz; 50 MΩ High-Voltage Probe PPE2KV
2 kV max. Voltage DC and Peak AC
÷100; 400 MHz; 50 MΩ High-Voltage Probe PPE4KV
4 kV max. Voltage DC and Peak AC
÷100; 400 MHz; 50 MΩ High-Voltage Probe PPE5KV
5 kV max. Voltage DC and Peak AC
÷1000; 400 MHz; 50 MΩ High-Voltage Probe PPE6KV
6 kV max. Voltage DC and Peak AC
Accessory Kit for PPE1.2kV, 2kV, 4kV, 5kV, and 6kV PK103
Standard Probe Accessory Kit for PPE20kV PK104
Ground Lead (15 cm) PK104-1
Hook PK104-2
Standard Probe Accessory Kit for PPE1.2kV, PPE2kV PK103
Sprung Hook (red) PK103-1
Ground Lead (22 cm) PP005-G22
Crocodile Clip PK30x-2
Probe Tip to BNC Adapter PP005-BNC
IC Insulating Tip
Screw Driver
Probe Tip to Banana Plug Adapter
Ground Lead with Banana Plug
Spring Tip (0.8 mm) PP005-ST8
Rigid Tip V2A PP005-RT
STANDARD ACCESSORY KIT FOR PPE20KV
Ground Lead (15 cm) PK104-1
Hook PK104-2
Supplied with probe: